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資産額
前年比

本市歳
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基地
交付金

調整
交付金

合計 前年比

平成 千円 千円 千円 千円 ％ 億円 ％ ％ 億円 億円 億円 ％

6 1,637,370 187,623 1,824,993 583 100.03 2685.4 101.8 1.4 215.5 56.0 271.5 100.0

7 1,653,745 197,004 1,850,749 25,756 101.4 2681.3 99.8 1.4 223.5 58.0 281.5 103.7 国予算増

8 1,718,508 197,004 1,915,512 64,763 103.5 3234.8 120.6 1.4 223.5 58.0 281.5 100.0 価格改定

9 1,686,236 197,004 1,883,240 △ 32,272 98.3 3297.7 101.9 1.5 223.5 58.0 281.5 100.0

10 1,750,564 200,157 1,950,721 67,481 103.6 3448.3 104.6 1.5 231.5 60.0 291.5 103.6 国予算増

11 1,700,753 212,336 1,913,089 △37,632 98.1 3573.5 103.6 1.5 231.5 60.0 291.5 100.0

12 1,706,935 213,300 1,920,235 7,146 100.4 3702.7 103.6 1.5 231.5 60.0 291.5 100.0

13 1,743,907 222,622 1,966,529 46,294 102.4 3528.4 95.3 1.4 239.5 62.0 301.5 103.4
国予算増
価格改定

14 1,748,345 222,622 1,970,967 4,438 100.2 3989.7 113.1 1.4 239.5 62.0 301.5 100.0

15 1,748,345 222,622 1,970,967 0 100.0 4365.2 109.4 1.5 239.5 62.0 301.5 100.0

16 1,796,312 230,527 2,026,839 55,872 102.8 4774.9 109.4 1.5 247.5 64.0 311.5 103.3 国予算増

17 1,805,538 230,527 2,036,065 9,226 100.5 5057.1 105.9 1.5 251.4 64.0 315.4 101.3 国予算増

18 1,811,768 225,126 2,036,894 829 100.0 5136.2 101.6 1.5 251.4 64.0 315.4 100.0 価格改定

19 1,892,136 231,492 2,123,628 86,734 104.3 5192.4 101.1 1.5 259.4 66.0 325.4 103.2 国予算増

20 1,942,444 226,492 2,168,936 45,308 102.1 5282.7 101.7 1.6 259.4 66.0 325.4 100.0

21 1,917,209 221,492 2,138,701 △ 30,235 98.6 5301.5 100.4 1.6 259.4 66.0 325.4 100.0

22 1,924,668 222,280 2,146,948 8,247 100.4 5365.7 101.2 1.6 267.4 68.0 335.4 103.1 国予算増

23 1,928,682 217,577 2,146,259 △ 689 100.0 4764.6 88.8 1.5 267.4 68.0 335.4 100.0 価格改定

24 1,936,545 216,479 2,153,024 6,765 100.3 4806.9 100.9 1.5 267.4 68.0 335.4 100.0 価格改定

25 2,077,719 225,498 2,303,217 150,193 107.0 4988.8 103.8 1.6 275.4 70.0 345.4 103.0
国予算増
価格改定

26 2,065,828 225,622 2,291,450 △ 11,767 99.5 4958.8 99.4 1.6 275.4 70.0 345.4 100.0 価格改定

27 2,059,838 225,500 2,285,338 △ 6,112 99.7 4944.4 99.7 1.6 275.4 70.0 345.4 100.0 価格改定

28 2,058,823 225,502 2,284,325 △ 1,013 100.0 4941.8 99.9 1.6 283.4 72.0 355.4 102.9
国予算増
価格改定

29 2,051,206 225,502 2,276,708 △ 7,617 99.7 4923.7 99.6 1.6 283.4 72.0 355.4 100.0

30 2,062,104 225,502 2,287,606 10,898 100.5 4911.8 99.8 1.5 283.4 72.0 355.4 100.0

31
(元） 2,072,104 225,502 2,297,606 10,000 100.4 5065.6 103.1 1.4 291.4 74.0 365.4 102.8

国予算増
価格改定

R2 2,082,207 225,600 2,307,807 10,201 100.4 5042.2 99.5 1.5 291.4 74.0 365.4 100.0

R3 2,080,863 225,700 2,306,563 △ 1,244 99.9 5033.2 99.8 1.4 291.4 74.0 365.4 100.0

R4 2,101,846 230,865 2,332,711 26,148 101.1 4969.3 98.7 1.5 299.4 76.0 375.4 102.7
国予算増
価格改定

R5 2,092,013 228,558 2,320,571 △ 12,140 99.5 4916.8 98.9 1.4 299.4 76.0 375.4 100.0

R6 2,088,046 227,935 2,315,981 △ 4,590 99.8 4902 99.7 1,4 299.4 76.0 375.4 100.0

※  少数第２位を四捨五入
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